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BUILD YOUR DREAM BOAT

southbaypontoon.com

Rail Skin Color

Accent Vinyl Color

Base Vinyl Color

SUPER SPORTSPORT  |  500  |  200

Navy

Sand Lagoon

LagoonLt. Grey

Navy

Burgundy Coal

Aruba Volt Yellow Rose Gold

Captain BlueCaribbean

Mantis Green

Black

Marigold OrangeWhite Blaze Red

Aruba

Carbon Gear BlackCaptain BlueLagoon Blue

Volt Yellow Mantis GreenMarigold Orange Blaze Red

Seat Base:
Black/Charcoal

Caribou Sangria Burgundy Victory Red

Aruba
Seat Base

COOL TOUCH SUPER SPORT SPORT  |  PILLOWTOP  |  500 SERIES  |  200 DLX  200 LE CB

Black

Alpine
Smoke TT

Alpine
Latte TT

Latte
TT

Smoke
TT

Latte Smoke Flagstone FlagstoneCoffee

Rail Stripes
Caribbean

Gunmetal Cognac Carbon Ice

Pearl White Platinum Diamond Ice Bronze Caribou Charcoal Slate Black Navy Lagoon Aruba Victory Red Burgundy Sangria

Canvas Color

southbaypontoon.com1



18FCC CB
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STANDARD FEATURES
23” Tubes
6 Gallon Above Deck Fuel Tank
Black Nylon Cleats
Bow Reinforcement Bumper 
Continuous Extruded Aluminum Riser Brackets
Deutsch Waterproof Electrical Wiring Harness
Fusion Active Stereo - White
Radius Deck w/ Integrated Deck Trim and Vinyl Rub Rail
Reinforced Splash Fins
Stainless Steel Rimmed Cup Holders
Stainless Steel Telescoping Ladder
Steel Framed/Coated Mid Back Helm Chair 
Arms & Seat Slider Pedestal
Stern Aluminum Corners
Tachometer, Voltmeter, Trim Gauge, 12 Volt Receptacle

FISH DELUXE PACKAGE
Centric II Fishing Chairs
Drop in Seat Livewell
Garmin Striker 4
Trolling Motor Outlet & Half Gate

CRUISE DELUXE PACKAGE
Garmin Striker 4
LED Docking Lights
Oval Table
Tilt Steering

18FCR

16FCR16FCC16FC

18FCC
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SPECIFICATIONS
Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

23”
8’ 6”

17’ 11”
18’ 2”
19’ 6”

1350
8

1115

1645
75

EXTERIOR
NONE/BLACK

FLOOR
SMOKE STD.

FURNITURE
FLAGSTONE
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222RS LE
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STANDARD FEATURES
25” Tubes w/ Transom Upgrade
28 Gallon, Direct Fill, Fuel Tank in Motor Pod w/ Fuel / Water 
Separator
Bimini Top Trailering Brackets
Bow Reinforcement Bumper & Continuous Extruded Aluminum 
Riser Brackets
Clarion GR10BT MP3, iPod & Bluetooth Compatible
(4) Clarion Speakers w/ Protective Inside Covers
Deutsch Waterproof Electrical Wiring Harness
Full Rail Panels 
Radius Deck w/ Integrated Deck Trim and Vinyl Rub Rail
Raised Logos
Reinforced Splash Fins
Stainless Steel Cleats
Stainless Steel Cup Holders (RS, FCR, FCR2)
Stainless Steel Ski Tow Bar (RS)
Stainless Steel Telescoping Ladder
Steel Framed/Coated Mid Back Helm Chair w/ Arms & Seat 
Slider Pedestal
Stern Stainless Steel Corners
Surlast 10’ Color Matched Bimini Top w/ Push Pin Quick Release
Surlast Color Matched Playpen Cover (Factory Installed)
Tachometer, Voltmeter, Fuel Gauge, Trim Gauge, 12 Volt 
Receptacle
Vinyl Wrapped Furniture Bases

222RS LE222FCR LE

220CR LE 222CR LE

224RS LE

224FCR LE

224FCR2 LE

224CR LE
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SPECIFICATIONS
2.75 Performance Package

Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

25”
8’ 6”

20’ 5”
20’ 8”
22’ 5”

2045
11

1610

2275
150

EXTERIOR
NAVY/CHARCOAL

FLOOR
SMOKE STD.

FURNITURE
FLAGSTONE
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SPECIFICATIONS
2.75 Performance Package

224RS

Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

25”
8’ 6”

22’ 5”
22’ 8”
24’ 5”

2165
13

1830

2595
200

FLOOR
SMOKE STD

FURNITURE
SMOKE 
TT

EXTERIOR
CHARCOAL / 
BLACK

10
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220F

222CR2

222FCR2

224E

224SB2*

224UL*

220CR2

222CR

222FCR

224CR2

224RS

224SB2-PC*

*AVAILABLE WITH MANUAL ARCH

220CR

220RS

222F

224CR

224FCR2

217F

220FCR

222E

222RS

224FCR
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STANDARD FEATURES
23” Tubes
28 Gallon, Direct Fill, Fuel Tank in Motor Pod w/ Fuel / Water 

Separator
Bimini Top Trailering Brackets
Bow Reinforcement Bumper & Continuous Extruded Aluminum 

Riser Brackets
Clarion GR10BT MP3, iPod & Bluetooth Compatible
(4) Clarion Speakers w/ Protective Inside Covers
Deutsch Waterproof Electrical Wiring Harness
Extended Stern Platform w/ SS Telescoping Ladder
Manual Billet Arch
Oval Shaped Woodgrain Table w/ Matte Finish
Radius Deck w/ Integrated Deck Trim and Vinyl Rub Rail
Raised Logos
Reinforced Splash Fins

Scanstrut Wireless Phone Charging & Mount
Stainless Steel Cleats
Stainless Steel Cup Holders
Stainless Steel Ski Tow Bar
Stainless Steel Telescoping Ladder
Steel Framed/Coated Mid Back Helm Chair w/ Arms & Seat 

Slider Pedestal
Stern Stainless Steel Corners
Surlast 10’ Color Matched Bimini Top w/ Push Pin Quick Release
Surlast Color Matched Playpen Cover (Factory Installed)
Tachometer, Voltmeter, Fuel Gauge, Trim Gauge, 12 Volt 

Receptacle
Transducer Bracket on Starboard Tube
Vinyl Wrapped Furniture Bases
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525FCR2

EXTERIOR
RED/WHITE

FLOOR
SMOKE TEAK

FURNITURE
SMOKE TT/RED
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521F

521FCR

523FC

523FCR2

525FCR2

521FC

523F

523FCR

525FCR

STANDARD FEATURES
25” Tubes with Transom Upgrade
10’ Bimini Top w/ Stainless Quick Release & Trailering Struts
28 Gallon Fuel Tank in Motor Pod w/ Fuel/Water Separator
Bow Reinforcement Bumper
Cable Tension Infinite Reclining High Back Helm Chair 

(Includes Port Chair)
Deutsch Waterproof Electrical Wiring Harness
Docking Lights
Exterior D-Rail Design on Rails
Oval Shaped Woodgrain Table w/ Matte Finish
Radius Deck w/ Integrated Deck Trim and Vinyl Rub Rail
Raised Chrome Logos
Reinforced Splash Fins
Scanstrut Wireless Phone Charging & Mount
Stainless Steel Cleats
Stainless Steel Cup Holders
Stainless Steel Ski Tow Bar 
Stainless Steel Telescoping Ladder
Stern Stainless Steel Corners
Surlast Playpen Cover (Factory Installed)
Tachometer, Speedometer, Trim Gauge
Transducer Bracket on Starboard Tube
Vinyl Wrapped Furniture Bases
Wet Sounds MC2 Source Unit
(4) 120 Watt Wet Sounds Speakers & Transom Remote
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SPECIFICATIONS
3.0 Performance Package

Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

25”
8’ 6”

22’ 5”
24’ 1”

25’ 10”

2690
14

2025

2840
250
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523UL
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521RS*

523CR4G

525CPTR

525RS DC*

527RS UDS XR

521CR

523CR

523RS DC*

525RS*

527RS UD XR

519CR

523CPTR

523RS*

525CR

527CR

*AVAILABLE WITH MANUAL OR HYDRAULIC ARCH
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SPECIFICATIONS
3.0 Performance Package

Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

25”
8’ 6”

24’
22’ 8”
24’ 5”

2450
13

1870

2685
250

EXTERIOR
NAVY/DIAMOND 
ICE

FLOOR
SMOKE TEAK

FURNITURE
SMOKE TT

southbaypontoon.com  21



523E
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523E

523SL

525SB*

525SLX

523SB* 523SB2* 523SB2 PC*

523SLX 523UL* 525E

525SB2* 525SB2 PC* 525SL

525UL* 527E UD XR 527E UDS XR

*AVAILABLE WITH MANUAL OR HYDRAULIC ARCH
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SPECIFICATIONS
3.0 Performance Package

Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

25”
8’ 6”

24’
22’ 8”
24’ 5”

2450
13

1870
2685

250

EXTERIOR
BLACK/WHITE

RAIL
BLACK OUT 
PACKAGE

FLOOR
SMOKE TEAK

FURNITURE
GUNMETAL COOL 
TOUCH
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25SPORT RS9 DC
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STANDARD FEATURES
(4) Polk Interior Speakers and (2) Stern Exterior Speakers, Amp & 

Sub
12.3” Murphy Digital Color Touch Screen w/ GPS
3.0 + Performance Package
Double Arm Hinges for Easy Access to Seat Storage
Drop Down Stowable Privacy Curtain
Dual Battery Switch & Charger (DVSR)
Electric Powered Sport Arch
Extended Stern Vinyl Platform w/ Transom Washdown
Helm Courtesy Light
Integrated Polk Radio
Motor Installation 3.0+
Murphy Trifecta Interface
Raised Logos
Reinforced Splash Fins
Scanstrut Wireless Phone Charging & Mount
Stainless Ladder Telescoping Ladder
Stainless Steel Cup Holders
Stainless Steel Pop-Up Cleats
Stainless Steel Rail Braces
Stainless Steel Rub Rail Insert
Stern Remote Radio Control
Surlast Playpen Cover (Factory Installed)
Tilt Out Trash Receptacle
Ultimate Lighted Captains Control Chair w/ Bolster (Includes 

Port Chair)
Voltmeter, Trim, Oil Pressure, Tachometer/Hourmeter, 

Speedometer
Woodgrain Table

25 SPORT CR

25 SPORT CR9 DC

25 SPORT RS

25 SPORT RS9 DC

25 SPORT SL DC

25 SPORT CR9

25 SPORT CR DC

25 SPORT RS9

25 SPORT RS DC

25 SPORT SL
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EXTERIOR
PEARL WHITE / 
CHARCOAL

arch
LAGOON

FLOOR
SMOKE TEAK

FURNITURE
ICE

SPECIFICATIONS
3.0+ Performance Package

Tube Diameter
Deck Width
Deck Length
Tube Length
Length Overall
Approx. Dry 

Weight
Persons Capacity
Persons Capacity
Persons, Motors, 

& Gear
Max HP

25”
8’ 6”

27’ 7”
26’ 3”

28’

3130
15

2170

3190
450-900

southbaypontoon.com  29



60HP - 115HP
Small Lakes/Cruising

115HP - 150HP
Light Skiing/Watersports, Family Cruising

175HP - 300HP
Heavy Watersports, Wakeboarding, Cruising

300HP - 450HP
Large, Heavy Boats, Speed & Performance

600HP - 900HP
Twin Engine Packages, Speed & Performance

ENGINE PACKAGES
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2.0 2.75 3.0 3.0+
3/4 Length Center Tube •

Full Center Tube • •

Lifting Strakes on the Center 
Tube • •

Aluminum Underdeck 
Performance Skin • • •

Lifting Strakes on the Inside 
of Outer Tubes • • •

SeaStar Hydralic Steering • • •

Sport Ski Tow •
“Pad” Running Surface •
Power Assist Steering Pump •

Spray Rails •

PERFORMANCE PACKAGES
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Rail Skin Color

Accent Vinyl Color

Base Vinyl Color

SUPER SPORTSPORT  |  500  |  200

Navy

Sand Lagoon

LagoonLt. Grey

Navy

Burgundy Coal

Aruba Volt Yellow Rose Gold

Captain BlueCaribbean

Mantis Green

Black

Marigold OrangeWhite Blaze Red

Aruba

Carbon Gear BlackCaptain BlueLagoon Blue

Volt Yellow Mantis GreenMarigold Orange Blaze Red

Seat Base:
Black/Charcoal

Caribou Sangria Burgundy Victory Red

Aruba
Seat Base

COOL TOUCH SUPER SPORT SPORT  |  PILLOWTOP  |  500 SERIES  |  200 DLX  200 LE CB

Black

Alpine
Smoke TT

Alpine
Latte TT

Latte
TT

Smoke
TT

Latte Smoke Flagstone FlagstoneCoffee

Rail Stripes
Caribbean

Gunmetal Cognac Carbon Ice

Pearl White Platinum Diamond Ice Bronze Caribou Charcoal Slate Black Navy Lagoon Aruba Victory Red Burgundy Sangria

Canvas Color
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200 Series 22-2.75 22-3.0 24-2.0 24-2.0 24-2.75 24-3.0
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 23” 25” 25” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 20’ 5” 20’ 5” 22’ 5” 22’ 5” 22’ 5” 22’ 5”
Tube Length 20’ 8” 20’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8”
Length Overall 22’ 5” 22’ 5” 24’ 24’ 24’ 5” 24’ 5”
Approx. Dry Weight 2055 2105 2015 2065 2165 2215
Persons Capacity 11 12 11 12 13 14
Persons Capacity 1510 1665 1585 1730 1830 1935
Persons, Motors, & Gear 2275 2430 2115 2395 2595 2750
Max HP 200 200 90 150 200 250

CB Series 16-2.0 18-2.0
Tube Diameter 23” 23”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 15’ 3” 17’ 11”
Tube Length 15’ 6” 18’ 2”
Length Overall 16’ 10” 19’ 6”
Approx. Dry Weight 1300 1350
Persons Capacity 7 8
Persons Capacity 975 1115
Persons, Motors, & Gear 1335 1645
Max HP 50 75

LE Series 20-2.0 20-2.75 22-2.0 22-2.75 24-2.0 24-2.75
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 19’ 3” 19’ 3” 20’ 5” 20’ 5” 22’ 5” 22’ 5”
Tube Length 19’ 6” 19’ 6” 20’ 8” 20’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8”
Length Overall 20’ 10” 21’ 3” 22’ 22’ 5” 24’ 24’ 5”
Approx. Dry Weight 1450 1680 1915 2045 2025 2155
Persons Capacity 11 11 10 11 12 13
Persons Capacity 1590 1545 1465 1610 1745 1930
Persons, Motors, & Gear 2125 2170 2130 2275 2410 2595
Max HP 90 115 150 150 150 150

500 Series 19W-2.75 19W-3.0 21-2.0 21-2.75 21-3.0 21-3.0+ 23-2.0 23-2.75 23-3.0 23-3.0+ 25-2.0 25-2.75 25-3.0 25-3.0+ 27-2.0 27-2.75
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 21’ 5” 21’ 5” 22’ 3” 22’ 3” 22’ 3” 22’ 3” 24’ 24’ 24’ 24’ 25’ 5” 25’ 5” 25’ 5” 25’ 5” 26’ 11” 26’ 11”
Tube Length 20’ 2” 20’ 2” 20’ 11” 20’ 11” 20’ 11” 20’ 11” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 24’ 1” 24’ 1” 24’ 1” 24’ 1” 25’ 7” 25’ 7”
Length Overall 21’ 11” 21’ 11” 22’ 3” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 22’ 8” 24’ 24’ 5” 24’ 5” 24’ 5” 25’ 5” 25’ 10” 25’ 10” 25’ 10” 26’ 11” 27’ 4”
Approx. Dry Weight 2100 2200 2010 2160 2260 2360 2080 2400 2450 2550 2410 2540 2690 2810 2565 2710
Persons Capacity 11 12 10 10 11 12 12 12 13 12 13 14 14 13 14 15
Persons Capacity 1505 1645 1340 1435 1615 1675 1725 1735 1870 1720 1830 1970 2025 1900 1975 2160
Persons, Motors, & 
Gear

2170 2310 2005 2200 2430 2490 2390 2500 2685 2740 2495 2735 2840 2920 2640 2925

Max HP 150 150 150 200 250 300 150 200 250 450 150 200 250 450 150 200

200 Series 17-2.0 17-2.0 17-2.75 20-2.0 20-2.0 20-2.75 20-3.0 20W-2.0 20W-2.0 20W2.75 20W-3.0 22-2.0 22-2.0
Tube Diameter 23” 25” 25” 23” 25” 25” 25” 23” 25” 25” 25” 23” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 16’ 9” 16’ 9” 16’ 9” 19’ 3” 19’ 3” 19’ 3” 19’ 3” 19’ 11” 19’ 11” 19’ 11” 19’ 11” 20’ 5” 20’ 5”
Tube Length 17’ 17’ 17’ 19’ 6” 19’ 6” 19’ 6” 19’ 6” 20’ 2” 20’ 2” 20’ 2” 20’ 2” 20’ 8” 20’ 8”
Length Overall 18’ 4” 18’ 4” 18’ 9” 20’ 10” 20’ 10” 21’ 3” 21’ 3” 21’ 6” 21’ 6” 21’ 6” 21’ 11” 22’ 22’
Approx. Dry Weight 1255 1285 1465 1440 1490 1690 1740 1640 1690 1890 1940 1895 1955
Persons Capacity 9 10 10 10 11 11 12 10 11 11 12 10 10
Persons Capacity 1230 1425 1435 1355 1485 1545 1700 1370 1510 1565 1720 1340 1450
Persons, Motors, & Gear 1590 1785 1795 1885 2110 2170 2325 1900 2435 2230 2385 1870 2115
Max HP 60 60 60 75 90 115 115 90 115 150 150 90 150

500 Series 27-3.0 27-3.0+ 25S-3.0T 925S-3.0T
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 25” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 26’ 11” 26’ 11” 26’ 11” 27’
Tube Length 25’ 7” 25’ 7” 25’ 7” 25’ 11”
Length Overall 27’ 4” 27’ 4” 27’ 4” 27’ 5”
Approx. Dry Weight 3030 3130 3930 3400
Persons Capacity 16 15 13 7
Persons Capacity 2195 2075 1855 1050
Persons, Motors, & Gear 3010 3095 2875 3085
Max HP 250 450 350 900

Sport Series 25S-2.75 25S-3.0 25S-3.0+ 925S-3.0+ 25S-T-3.0+ 925S-T-3.0+
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 25” 25” 25” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 25’ 5” 25’ 5” 25’ 5” 27’ 7” 27’ 29’ 1”
Tube Length 24’ 1” 24’ 1” 24’ 1” 26’ 3” 25’ 11” 28’
Length Overall 25’ 10” 25’ 10” 25’ 10” 28’ 27’ 5” 29’ 6”
Approx. Dry Weight 2890 3040 3140 3130 3500 3950
Persons Capacity 13 14 13 15 7 9
Persons Capacity 1855 1955 1810 2170 1020 1325
Persons, Motors, & Gear 2620 2770 2830 3190 3055 3365
Max HP 200 250 450 450 900 900

500 Series 19-2.0 19-2.75 19-3.0 19W-2.0
Tube Diameter 25” 25” 25” 25”
Deck Width 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6” 8’ 6”
Deck Length 20’ 10” 20’ 10” 20’ 10” 21’ 5”
Tube Length 19’ 6” 19’ 6” 19’ 6” 20’ 2”
Length Overall 20 10” 21’ 3” 21’ 3” 21’ 6”
Approx. Dry Weight 1820 2020 2120 1920
Persons Capacity 10 10 11 10
Persons Capacity 1460 1455 1595 1430
Persons, Motors, & Gear 1990 2080 2220 2055
Max HP 90 115 115 115
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All information, illustrations, and specifications contained in this brochure are based on the latest product available at the time of publication. 
South Bay reserves the right to make changes at any time, without notice, in colors, materials, equipment, specifications, and models. Some 

boats are shown with optional equipment. Please see your dealer for the latest information on model availability.

SOUTHBAYPONTOON.COM

YOUR LOCAL SOUTH BAY DEALER:


